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Syfon DallFlex
Numer artykułu: 535504
GTIN: 4001636535504
Grupa rabatowa: 11

Opis:
Syfon DallFlex

Części zamienne:

536006
539007
539304
540034
540058
540065
540072
540126
540140
540157
540164
540201
540218
540225

drain body DallFlex Duo, DN 50
drain body DallFlex, DN 50
Drain body DallFlex EPS assembled, DN 5
shower underlay DallFlexWall, DN 50, 0,
shower underlay DallFlex Wall, DN 50, 1
shower underlay DallFlex Wall, DN 50, 0
shower underlay DallFlex Wall, DN 50, 1
shower underlay DallFlex Floor D, DN 50
shower underlay DallFlex Floor D, DN 50
shower underlay DallFlex Floor D, DN 50
shower underlay DallFlex Floor D, DN 50
shower underlay DallFlex Compact, DN 50
shower underlay DallFlex Compact, DN 50
shower underlay DallFlex Compact, DN 50

540232
540249
540256
540263
540270
540287
540294
540300
540317
540324
540331
540348
540355

shower underlay DallFlex Compact, DN 50
sound-insulating shower underlay DallFl
sound-insulating shower underlay DallFl
sound-insulating shower underlay DallFl
sound-insulating shower underlay DallFl
sound-insulating shower underlay DallFl
sound-insulating shower underlay DallFl
sound-insulating shower underlay DallFl
sound-insulating shower underlay DallFl
sound-insulating shower underlay DallFl
sound-insulating shower underlay DallFl
sound-insulating shower underlay DallFl
sound-insulating shower underlay DallFl
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